property described herein below is handed over by respected Court Commissioner on the same 

day to the Authorised Officer of Axis Bank Limited, i.e. Secured Creditor will be sold on “AS IS 

WHERE IS BASIS”, “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS”, “WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS” and “NO RECOURSE BASIS” 

on 04.12.2025, for recovery of Rs.7,19,84,164.07/-(Rupees Seven Crore Nineteen Lakh Eighty Four 

Thousand One Hundred Sixty Four and Paise Seven) as on 30.04.2023 plus further interest from 

01.05.2023 at the contractual rate due to Axis Bank Limited i.e. Secured Creditor from the 

aforesaid Borrower / Guarantor(s) / Mortgagor(s)/Owner(s). The reserve price and the earnest

[...]

➢ Unit No. 52 "Silvar Industrial Estate-2" 

Revenue Survey No. 396 Paiki 5 Paiki, Khata 

No. 2468, of Mouje Village Moraiya Sim, 

Taluka Sanand, Registration District 

Ahmedabad and Sub District Sanand in the 

name of Mrs. Prabha PravinkumarJain. 

Rs 25,00,000/- 

(Rupees Twenty-

Five lakh Only) 

Rs 2,50,000/- 

(Rupees Two lakh and 

fifty Thousand Only) 

TENDER DOCUMENT 

TERMS OF INVITATION AND SALE 

AXIS BANK LTD. 

Structured Assets Group, 7th Floor, Axis House, C-2, 

Wadia International Centre, P.B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai-400025. 

Tel.-9776685888 

www.axisbank.com/auction-notices

[...]

➢ Shop No.21 admeasuring 57 square feet on 

Mezzanine Floor of Scheme Known As "Ekta 

Complex", of The Shreyash Owners 

Association, lying and situated at City 

Survey No. 4626 of Mouje: Kalupur- I of 

Taluka: City of Ahmedabad District in the 

name of Smt. Prabha Pravinbhai Jain. 

Rs 1,61,00,000/- 

(Rupees One 

crore and Sixty-

One lakh Only) 

Rs 16,10,000/- 

(Rupees Sixteen Lakh 

and Ten thousand 

Only) 

Publication of Sale 

Notice  

15.11.2025 in Financial Express (English and Gujrati Edition) 

. 

Last date for submission 

of bid and EMD 

Remittance 

Demand Draft/Pay Order in the favour of ‘Axis Bank Ltd.’ 

payable at Mumbai, to be submitted on or before 03.12.2025 by